

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

MACC 381 of 2019
Reg No-381 of 2019

Order No. 14 dt. 10.04.202

Today fixed for appearance of the parties and steps

Claimant files their respective hazira. Claimant files requisites . Issue the summons through register post at the entire risk of the parties.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 27-06-2023 for appearance of the parties and A/D

Additional Distirt / Sessions Special / MACC Tribunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

