

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

MACC 381 of 2019
Reg No- 381 of 2019

Order No.15 dt. 27.06.2023

Today fixed for S/R

Parties file their respective hazira. No S/R has received yet. Claimant is directed to take fresh steps upon op.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 20-11-.2023 for steps in the mean time.

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur