

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

MACC 381 of 2019

Reg No-381 of 2019

Order No. 17 dt. 22.02.2024

Today fixed for A/D

Claimant file their respective hazira . Received back summons in respect of Op no-1 . The service made not satisfactory. Claimant is directed to take fresh steps upon op no-1.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 15-05-2024 for A/D of Op no-2 , steps upon op no-1

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,

1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur