

In the Court of learned Judge, Special Court, :: Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.

MACC 381 of 2019
Reg No 381 of 2019

Present : Md Rafique Alam

Order No. 26 dt. 16.01.2026

Today fixed for exparte hearing id N/O.

Claimant prays for time on the grounds stated in the petition. It's appear from the case record several time already given to the accused person. Thus the time petition is rejected. Claimant is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed for default.

The case is adjourned today.
To 02-03-2026 for show cause by claimant.

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

